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Ashburn to Port Perry - Short (61 km)



0.0 ⚑ Start of route 0.2

0.2 ← L onto Ashburn Rd 1.7

1.9 → R onto Townline Rd 2.9

4.7 ↑ Continue onto Coates Rd 1.3

6.0 → R onto Thornton Rd 4.1

10.1 → R to stay on Thornton Rd 2.0

12.1 ← L onto Columbus Rd 3.3

15.4 ← L onto Ritson Rd 0.3

15.7 → R onto Columbus Rd 2.4

18.1 ↑ Continue onto RR 3 0.8

18.9 ← L onto Townline Rd 4.1

23.0 ← L onto Raglan Rd 4.8

27.8 ♨ LUNCH 1 - White Feather

Country Store

1.8

29.6 → R onto Thornton Rd 1.9

31.5 → R onto Coates Rd 2.7

34.3 ← L onto Simcoe St and go

800 metres. BUSY

0.8

35.0 ← WATCH  L onto Old

Simcoe Rd (The sign is

hidden behind trees on

the L Just before Esso

Station - now closed)

5.3

40.4 ↑ Jog L/R across King St 1.7

42.1 → R onto Queen St 1.3

43.4 → R onto Water St 0.0

43.4 ♨ LUNCH 2 - Restaurants

on Queen and Water St.

Picnic at the park on the

lake.

0.0

43.4 ⚑ After lunch retrace on

Water St

0.1

43.5 ← L onto Queen St 1.3

44.8 ← L onto Old Simcoe Rd 1.7

46.5 ← Jog L/R across King St 5.3

51.8 → R onto Simcoe St and go

800 metres. BUSY

0.8

52.6 → R onto Coates Rd 4.0

56.6 ↑ Continue onto Townline

Rd

2.9

59.5 ← L onto Ashburn Rd 1.7

61.2 ← R into parking lot 0.2

61.2 kilometers.  +516/-517 meters
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